VOter Check-in Details With Coun.ty Name Brooks CF)unty Report 02/17/26 5:08 PM

. Election Name March Primary From 02/17/26 7:00 AM

Signhatures Election To 02/17/26 6:00 PM

Election Type Primary
No. Name State ID DOB Address Precinct Check-in Party

1 DAGOBERTO AREVALO 1007124518 04/13/1959 248 CO RD 220 FALFURRIAS, TX 78355 S22 DEM
2 MARIO ALBERTO AREVALO 1007119690 05/08/1960 254 CO RD 220 FALFURRIAS, TX 78355 S22 DEM
3 FEDERICO ARREDONDO JR 2124996648 08/02/1990 1509 W HWY 285 FALFURRIAS, TX 78355 S1.2 REP
4 FELIX BARRERA JR 1007121423 05/14/1961 2636 E HWY 285 FALFURRIAS, TX 78355 S22 DEM
5 SALVADOR BUENROSTRO JR 1007153085 12/17/1960 909 W ALLEN ST FALFURRIAS, TX 78355 S4.2 DEM
6 DAVID MIGUEL CANTU 1007539451 02/25/1936 820 W STOCKTON ST FALFURRIAS, TX 78355 S4.2 DEM
7 VIOLA CANTU 1007124040 11/05/1942 820 W STOCKTON ST FALFURRIAS, TX 78355 S4.2 DEM
8 SAN JUANITA GARZA CANTU 1174806352 11/01/1951 1210 S CENTER ST APT 23 FALFURRIAS, TX 78355 S4.2 DEM
9 DANIEL G CAVAZOS 1007165093 01/18/1972 2303 S FM 2191(AIRPORT RD TO 215) FALFURRIAS, TX 78355 S22 DEM
10 MARIO SAMUEL CHAVERA 1019298657 08/19/1985 429 W FLACK ST FALFURRIAS, TX 78355 S4.2 DEM
11 OSCAR CRUZ 1007117906 01/14/1952 511 W GARZA ST FALFURRIAS, TX 78355 S1.2 DEM
12 RAMIRO DAVILA JR 1054044447 09/19/1954 320 S CENTER ST FALFURRIAS, TX 78355 S4.2 DEM
13 MARIA GUADALUPE DAVILA 1054044434 11/17/1953 320 S CENTER ST FALFURRIAS, TX 78355 S4.2 DEM
14 ANGELITA DE LEON 1007162911 09/30/1964 822 SW PINEDA ST FALFURRIAS, TX 78355 S4.2 DEM
15 DANIEL DELEON 1007162907 08/02/1962 822 SW PINEDA ST FALFURRIAS, TX 78355 S4.2 DEM
16 MARIA ISABEL FIGUEROA 1202637081 08/16/1972 2847 S FM 2191(AIRPORT RD TO 215) FALFURRIAS, TX 78355 S22 REP
17 MAX ANDREW FIGUEROA 2159932257 01/11/1969 2847 S FM 2191(AIRPORT RD TO 215) FALFURRIAS, TX 78355 S22 REP
18 GUSTAVO GALINDO JR 2141201021 05/30/1966 730 E CROCKETT ST FALFURRIAS, TX 78355 523 DEM
19 OSCAR MANUEL GARCIA 1014324928 01/08/1955 181 CO RD 220 FALFURRIAS, TX 78355 S22 DEM
20 HECTOR LEWIS GARCIA 1007158169 09/22/1953 487 CO RD 230 FALFURRIAS, TX 78355 S22 DEM
21 ANGELA CELESTE GARCIA 1183384684 02/10/1993 804 W ALLEN ST FALFURRIAS, TX 78355 S4.2 DEM
22 CELESTINA ALEGRIA GARCIA 1014405033 12/20/1962 505 W TRAVIS ST FALFURRIAS, TX 78355 S1.2 DEM
23 ERASMO GARCIA 1009654485 07/27/1960 505 WEST TRAVIS FALFURRIAS, TX 78355 S1.2 DEM
24 ISMAEL A (MICKEY) GARCIA 1007115183 09/28/1955 334 TAYLOR RD FALFURRIAS, TX 78355 s3.2 DEM
25 AURORA ALESIA GARCIA 1007115773 04/24/1965 804 W ALLEN ST FALFURRIAS, TX 78355 S4.2 DEM
26 ARTURO GARCIA 1007161986 10/31/1955 1602 W HWY 285 FALFURRIAS, TX 78355 S1.2 DEM
27 HECTOR A GARCIA 1007139997 10/01/1952 1602 W HWY 285 FALFURRIAS, TX 78355 S1.2 DEM
28 GUADALUPE GARZA JR 1007124922 10/01/1958 157 CO RD 213 FALFURRIAS, TX 78355 S22 DEM
29 MARIA ALICIA GARZA 1011474703 08/10/1965 141 CO RD 215 FALFURRIAS, TX 78355 S22 DEM
30 BRYAN LEE GARZA 1023300684 07/16/1986 714 S TERRELL ST W FALFURRIAS, TX 78355 S4.2 REP
31 CHARLES E GARZA 1007119129 08/09/1963 141 CO RD 215 FALFURRIAS, TX 78355 S22 DEM
32 ISABEL MARIA GARZA 1007539480 09/22/1958 710 E RICE ST FALFURRIAS, TX 78355 523 DEM
33 NICOLE GARZA 1199902756 10/03/1993 915 E EAST CROCKETT FALFURRIAS, TX 78355 523 DEM
34 DONALD CARSON GATES 1007142215 08/06/1947 200 S GARDNER ST FALFURRIAS, TX 78355 s3.2 DEM
35 ISRAEL GONZALEZ JR 1015544077 01/27/1983 800 S FITZGERALD ST FALFURRIAS, TX 78355 S4.2 DEM
36 EMILIANO GONZALEZ 1150898426 12/27/1963 238 S HWY 281 ENCINO, TX 78353 $3s.2 DEM
37 MARICIA LYNETTE GONZALEZ 1022904324 09/08/1986 808 W BLUCHER ST FALFURRIAS, TX 78355 S4.2 DEM
38 NOE E GUERRA JR 1007120545 06/17/1952 809 TAYLOR RD FALFURRIAS, TX 78355 $3.2 DEM
39 MARTHA MONICA GUTIERREZ 1167035171 05/04/1955 1110 S CALDWELL ST FALFURRIAS, TX 78355 532 DEM
40 JOEL HUGO GUTIERREZ 1007168206 11/16/1964 194 CO RD 214 FALFURRIAS, TX 78355 S22 DEM
41 RENO GUTIERREZ 2195283135 05/20/2003 2295 S FM 2191(AIRPORT RD TO 215) FALFURRIAS, TX 78355 S22 DEM
42 NICOLAS GUZMAN 1007141397 09/25/1946 805 W MAUPIN ST FALFURRIAS, TX 78355 S4.2 DEM
43 EULALIO GUZMAN JR 1072897266 05/01/1980 305 W LITTLEFIELD ST FALFURRIAS, TX 78355 S4.2 DEM
44 MANUELA HERNANDEZ 1007140953 12/21/1942 801 W BENNETT ST FALFURRIAS, TX 78355 S4.2 DEM
45 HECTOR HUGO HERNANDEZ 2128816456 10/18/1956 727 S ST MARYS ST FALFURRIAS, TX 78355 s3.2 DEM
46 MARK ANTHONY HERNANDEZ 1163403412 12/07/1990 157 CO RD 229 FALFURRIAS TX, TX 78355 S22 DEM
47 ROEL JAVIER HUERTA JR 3382757301 02/26/2008 804 W ALLEN FALFURRIAS, TX 78355 S4.2 DEM
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Name

SANDY MIRELES JOLLY
MICHAEL EARL LEDBETTER
RAMIRO LONGORIA JR
JOSE M LOPEZ

SONYA ELIZONDO MARTINEZ
ADRIANA MORALES

OMAR G MORALEZ

GINA ANN MORONES
MARIO MORONES JR
BEDRA OGDEE

FLORENCE RUTH ONDERDONK
ERNEST ONDERDONK
ROMEO JESUS OZUNA
EDMUNDO PEREZ JR
RICARDO A PEREZ
HERALDO DOMINIC PEREZ
CYNTHIA ANN PEREZ
WILLIAM JOSEPH PHELPS
IRMA NELDA PHELPS
MARCUS LEE PRIESMEYER
MALEIA LEE QUINTANILLA
MANUEL RENE RAMIREZ
SHERRY REGALADO
RAYMUNDO JOSE REGALADO
SYLVIA ANN REGALADO
ANNA RIOS

RAUL RIOS

ROEL RIVERA

RUMALDO RIVERA
ESMERALDA B RODRIGUEZ
AMBIRO RUIZ JR

NORA RUIZ

JAVIER SAENZ

ADAM SANCHEZ

SYLVIA ANN SILVAS
PAMELA ANN SOLIS
HERON ENRIQUE TAMEZ
MARIA FRANCESCA TAMEZ
PHILLIP DAVID TAYLOR

JO ANN TRAD

AARON MIGUEL TREVINO
GUMECINDO VARGAS
BERTA ANN VELA

LORENA VELA

VERONICA VILLARREAL
MARIO G VILLARREAL
JUDY WEST

MARIA ANNA WILLIAMS

State ID

1137398781
2139938143
2171708762
2123111326
1139053372
1007114985
1007124283
1149333214
1167201204
1007133378
1007133418
1007133402
1007115226
1015618246
1007157281
1007149906
1007117115
1007156839
1007157879
1113445843
2154563348
1014464394
1007157206
1007137799
1007158176
1007118864
1007073645
1007131693
1007120815
1007554284
1007167499
1007138498
1007130914
1210471148
1007119851
1007169325
2175722797
1208656552
1052984934
1063931919
2122203812
1155339585
1007161509
1007165979
1007151515
1020388320
1150774664
1007117060

DOB

10/19/1949
07/12/1962
06/10/1966
05/19/1997
12/30/1971
07/08/1965
01/02/1959
08/15/1983
09/14/1988
06/02/1950
02/08/1942
03/14/1938
06/08/1958
09/22/1963
02/03/1958
09/26/1978
02/01/1965
11/11/1963
02/21/1962
10/10/1953
11/17/2000
06/29/1959
12/15/1963
02/17/1961
06/14/1964
05/18/1953
07/20/1958
07/24/1957
02/03/1962
10/05/1945
08/28/1966
12/09/1971
09/04/1952
07/26/1984
01/24/1963
10/07/1968
10/03/1967
06/25/1972
02/07/1967
10/30/1950
04/30/1998
01/13/1941
01/06/1973
08/19/1970
03/30/1974
12/14/1948
03/28/1947
03/31/1965

Address

106 W 14TH ST FALFURRIAS, TX 78355

224 CO RD 232 FALFURRIAS, TX 78355

519 E CROCKETT ST FALFURRIAS, TX 78355
206 W SAN SABA ST FALFURRIAS, TX 78355

2501 S FM 2191(AIRPORT RD TO 215) FALFURRIAS, TX 78355

505 E LAMAR ST FALFURRIAS, TX 78355

410 W NOBLE ST FALFURRIAS, TX 78355

310 W POTTS ST FALFURRIAS, TX 78355

310 W POTTS ST FALFURRIAS, TX 78355

312 W MILLER ST FALFURRIAS, TX 78355

501 E LAMAR ST FALFURRIAS, TX 78355

501 E LAMAR ST FALFURRIAS, TX 78355

815 W ADAMS ST FALFURRIAS, TX 78355
2028 E HWY 285 FALFURRIAS, TX 78355

815 W RICE ST FALFURRIAS, TX 78355

109 W GARRETT ST FALFURRIAS, TX 78355
2028 E HWY 285 FALFURRIAS, TX 78355

1104 S TERRELL ST W FALFURRIAS, TX 78355
1104 S TERRELL ST W FALFURRIAS, TX 78355
1221 FM 754 FALFURRIAS, TX 78355

1100 S SOUTH CALDWELL ST FALFURRIAS, TX 78355

304 E MAUPIN ST FALFURRIAS, TX 78355
507 E MILAM ST FALFURRIAS, TX 78355

507 E MILAM ST FALFURRIAS, TX 78355

810 W NOBLE ST FALFURRIAS, TX 78355
803 W RICE ST FALFURRIAS, TX 78355

803 W RICE ST FALFURRIAS, TX 78355

423 W CANDELA ST FALFURRIAS, TX 78355
304 S CHESTER ST FALFURRIAS, TX 78355
319 W ADAMS ST FALFURRIAS, TX 78355
405 E LAMAR ST FALFURRIAS, TX 78355
1413 MIDWAY AVE FALFURRIAS, TX 78355
607 W NOBLE ST FALFURRIAS, TX 78355
712 W BLUCHER ST FALFURRIAS, TX 78355
703 W BLUCHER ST FALFURRIAS, TX 78355
608 W WEST HOLLAND FALFURRIAS, TX 78355
525 W MILLER FALFURRIAS, TX 78355

525 W MILLER FALFURRIAS, TX 78355

142 CO RD 222 FALFURRIAS, TX 78355

210 CO RD 207 FALFURRIAS, TX 78355

621 W BENNETT ST FALFURRIAS, TX 78355
3364 N HWY 281 FALFURRIAS, TX 78355

321 W EDWARDS ST FALFURRIAS, TX 78355
181 CO RD 220 FALFURRIAS, TX 78355

194 CO RD 214 FALFURRIAS, TX 78355

850 FM 755 ENCINO, TX 78353

2408 CO RD 402 FALFURRIAS, TX 78355

803 S TERRELL ST W FALFURRIAS, TX 78355

Precinct
S1.2
S22
S23
S12
S22
§23
S4.2
S4.2
S4.2
S12
S23
§23
S4.2
S22
S4.2
S12
S22
S4.2
S4.2
S11
$3.2
S$3.2
S1.2
S12
S4.2
S4.2
S4.2
S12
S4.2
S4.2
§23
S12
S4.2
S4.2
S4.2
S4.2
S4.2
S4.2
S22
S22
S4.2
S11
S12
S22
S22
S$3s.2
S4.1
S4.2

Check-in Party
DEM
DEM
DEM
DEM
DEM
DEM
DEM
REP
REP
DEM
REP
REP
DEM
DEM
DEM
DEM
DEM
REP
DEM
REP
DEM
DEM
DEM
DEM
DEM
DEM
DEM
DEM
DEM
DEM
DEM
DEM
DEM
DEM
DEM
DEM
DEM
DEM
REP
DEM
DEM
REP
DEM
DEM
DEM
DEM
DEM
DEM
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