

Voter Check-in Details with Signatures

County Name	Brooks County	Report	02/17/26 5:08 PM
Election Name	March Primary Election	From	02/17/26 7:00 AM
Election Type	Primary	To	02/17/26 6:00 PM

No.	Name	State ID	DOB	Address	Precinct	Check-in Party
1	DAGOBERTO AREVALO	1007124518	04/13/1959	248 CO RD 220 FALFURRIAS, TX 78355	S 2.2	DEM
2	MARIO ALBERTO AREVALO	1007119690	05/08/1960	254 CO RD 220 FALFURRIAS, TX 78355	S 2.2	DEM
3	FEDERICO ARREDONDO JR	2124996648	08/02/1990	1509 W HWY 285 FALFURRIAS, TX 78355	S 1.2	REP
4	FELIX BARRERA JR	1007121423	05/14/1961	2636 E HWY 285 FALFURRIAS, TX 78355	S 2.2	DEM
5	SALVADOR BUENROSTRO JR	1007153085	12/17/1960	909 W ALLEN ST FALFURRIAS, TX 78355	S 4.2	DEM
6	DAVID MIGUEL CANTU	1007539451	02/25/1936	820 W STOCKTON ST FALFURRIAS, TX 78355	S 4.2	DEM
7	VIOLA CANTU	1007124040	11/05/1942	820 W STOCKTON ST FALFURRIAS, TX 78355	S 4.2	DEM
8	SAN JUANITA GARZA CANTU	1174806352	11/01/1951	1210 S CENTER ST APT 23 FALFURRIAS, TX 78355	S 4.2	DEM
9	DANIEL G CAVAZOS	1007165093	01/18/1972	2303 S FM 2191(AIRPORT RD TO 215) FALFURRIAS, TX 78355	S 2.2	DEM
10	MARIO SAMUEL CHAVERA	1019298657	08/19/1985	429 W FLACK ST FALFURRIAS, TX 78355	S 4.2	DEM
11	OSCAR CRUZ	1007117906	01/14/1952	511 W GARZA ST FALFURRIAS, TX 78355	S 1.2	DEM
12	RAMIRO DAVILA JR	1054044447	09/19/1954	320 S CENTER ST FALFURRIAS, TX 78355	S 4.2	DEM
13	MARIA GUADALUPE DAVILA	1054044434	11/17/1953	320 S CENTER ST FALFURRIAS, TX 78355	S 4.2	DEM
14	ANGELITA DE LEON	1007162911	09/30/1964	822 SW PINEDA ST FALFURRIAS, TX 78355	S 4.2	DEM
15	DANIEL DELEON	1007162907	08/02/1962	822 SW PINEDA ST FALFURRIAS, TX 78355	S 4.2	DEM
16	MARIA ISABEL FIGUEROA	1202637081	08/16/1972	2847 S FM 2191(AIRPORT RD TO 215) FALFURRIAS, TX 78355	S 2.2	REP
17	MAX ANDREW FIGUEROA	2159932257	01/11/1969	2847 S FM 2191(AIRPORT RD TO 215) FALFURRIAS, TX 78355	S 2.2	REP
18	GUSTAVO GALINDO JR	2141201021	05/30/1966	730 E CROCKETT ST FALFURRIAS, TX 78355	S 2.3	DEM
19	OSCAR MANUEL GARCIA	1014324928	01/08/1955	181 CO RD 220 FALFURRIAS, TX 78355	S 2.2	DEM
20	HECTOR LEWIS GARCIA	1007158169	09/22/1953	487 CO RD 230 FALFURRIAS, TX 78355	S 2.2	DEM
21	ANGELA CELESTE GARCIA	1183384684	02/10/1993	804 W ALLEN ST FALFURRIAS, TX 78355	S 4.2	DEM
22	CELESTINA ALEGRIA GARCIA	1014405033	12/20/1962	505 W TRAVIS ST FALFURRIAS, TX 78355	S 1.2	DEM
23	ERASMO GARCIA	1009654485	07/27/1960	505 WEST TRAVIS FALFURRIAS, TX 78355	S 1.2	DEM
24	ISMAEL A (MICKEY) GARCIA	1007115183	09/28/1955	334 TAYLOR RD FALFURRIAS, TX 78355	S 3.2	DEM
25	AURORA ALESIA GARCIA	1007115773	04/24/1965	804 W ALLEN ST FALFURRIAS, TX 78355	S 4.2	DEM
26	ARTURO GARCIA	1007161986	10/31/1955	1602 W HWY 285 FALFURRIAS, TX 78355	S 1.2	DEM
27	HECTOR A GARCIA	1007139997	10/01/1952	1602 W HWY 285 FALFURRIAS, TX 78355	S 1.2	DEM
28	GUADALUPE GARZA JR	1007124922	10/01/1958	157 CO RD 213 FALFURRIAS, TX 78355	S 2.2	DEM
29	MARIA ALICIA GARZA	1011474703	08/10/1965	141 CO RD 215 FALFURRIAS, TX 78355	S 2.2	DEM
30	BRYAN LEE GARZA	1023300684	07/16/1986	714 S TERRELL ST W FALFURRIAS, TX 78355	S 4.2	REP
31	CHARLES E GARZA	1007119129	08/09/1963	141 CO RD 215 FALFURRIAS, TX 78355	S 2.2	DEM
32	ISABEL MARIA GARZA	1007539480	09/22/1958	710 E RICE ST FALFURRIAS, TX 78355	S 2.3	DEM
33	NICOLE GARZA	1199902756	10/03/1993	915 E EAST CROCKETT FALFURRIAS, TX 78355	S 2.3	DEM
34	DONALD CARSON GATES	1007142215	08/06/1947	200 S GARDNER ST FALFURRIAS, TX 78355	S 3.2	DEM
35	ISRAEL GONZALEZ JR	1015544077	01/27/1983	800 S FITZGERALD ST FALFURRIAS, TX 78355	S 4.2	DEM
36	EMILIANO GONZALEZ	1150898426	12/27/1963	238 S HWY 281 ENCINO, TX 78353	S 3S.2	DEM
37	MARICIA LYNETTE GONZALEZ	1022904324	09/08/1986	808 W BLUCHER ST FALFURRIAS, TX 78355	S 4.2	DEM
38	NOE E GUERRA JR	1007120545	06/17/1952	809 TAYLOR RD FALFURRIAS, TX 78355	S 3.2	DEM
39	MARTHA MONICA GUTIERREZ	1167035171	05/04/1955	1110 S CALDWELL ST FALFURRIAS, TX 78355	S 3.2	DEM
40	JOEL HUGO GUTIERREZ	1007168206	11/16/1964	194 CO RD 214 FALFURRIAS, TX 78355	S 2.2	DEM
41	RENO GUTIERREZ	2195283135	05/20/2003	2295 S FM 2191(AIRPORT RD TO 215) FALFURRIAS, TX 78355	S 2.2	DEM
42	NICOLAS GUZMAN	1007141397	09/25/1946	805 W MAUPIN ST FALFURRIAS, TX 78355	S 4.2	DEM
43	EULALIO GUZMAN JR	1072897266	05/01/1980	305 W LITTLEFIELD ST FALFURRIAS, TX 78355	S 4.2	DEM
44	MANUELA HERNANDEZ	1007140953	12/21/1942	801 W BENNETT ST FALFURRIAS, TX 78355	S 4.2	DEM
45	HECTOR HUGO HERNANDEZ	2128816456	10/18/1956	727 S ST MARYS ST FALFURRIAS, TX 78355	S 3.2	DEM
46	MARK ANTHONY HERNANDEZ	1163403412	12/07/1990	157 CO RD 229 FALFURRIAS TX, TX 78355	S 2.2	DEM
47	ROEL JAVIER HUERTA JR	3382757301	02/26/2008	804 W ALLEN FALFURRIAS, TX 78355	S 4.2	DEM

No.	Name	State ID	DOB	Address	Precinct	Check-in Party
48	SANDY MIRELES JOLLY	1137398781	10/19/1949	106 W 14TH ST FALFURRIAS, TX 78355	S 1.2	DEM
49	MICHAEL EARL LEDBETTER	2139938143	07/12/1962	224 CO RD 232 FALFURRIAS, TX 78355	S 2.2	DEM
50	RAMIRO LONGORIA JR	2171708762	06/10/1966	519 E CROCKETT ST FALFURRIAS, TX 78355	S 2.3	DEM
51	JOSE M LOPEZ	2123111326	05/19/1997	206 W SAN SABA ST FALFURRIAS, TX 78355	S 1.2	DEM
52	SONYA ELIZONDO MARTINEZ	1139053372	12/30/1971	2501 S FM 2191(AIRPORT RD TO 215) FALFURRIAS, TX 78355	S 2.2	DEM
53	ADRIANA MORALES	1007114985	07/08/1965	505 E LAMAR ST FALFURRIAS, TX 78355	S 2.3	DEM
54	OMAR G MORALES	1007124283	01/02/1959	410 W NOBLE ST FALFURRIAS, TX 78355	S 4.2	DEM
55	GINA ANN MORONES	1149333214	08/15/1983	310 W POTTS ST FALFURRIAS, TX 78355	S 4.2	REP
56	MARIO MORONES JR	1167201204	09/14/1988	310 W POTTS ST FALFURRIAS, TX 78355	S 4.2	REP
57	BEDRA OGDDEE	1007133378	06/02/1950	312 W MILLER ST FALFURRIAS, TX 78355	S 1.2	DEM
58	FLORENCE RUTH ONDERDONK	1007133418	02/08/1942	501 E LAMAR ST FALFURRIAS, TX 78355	S 2.3	REP
59	ERNEST ONDERDONK	1007133402	03/14/1938	501 E LAMAR ST FALFURRIAS, TX 78355	S 2.3	REP
60	ROMEO JESUS OZUNA	1007115226	06/08/1958	815 W ADAMS ST FALFURRIAS, TX 78355	S 4.2	DEM
61	EDMUNDO PEREZ JR	1015618246	09/22/1963	2028 E HWY 285 FALFURRIAS, TX 78355	S 2.2	DEM
62	RICARDO A PEREZ	1007157281	02/03/1958	815 W RICE ST FALFURRIAS, TX 78355	S 4.2	DEM
63	HERALDO DOMINIC PEREZ	1007149906	09/26/1978	109 W GARRETT ST FALFURRIAS, TX 78355	S 1.2	DEM
64	CYNTHIA ANN PEREZ	1007117115	02/01/1965	2028 E HWY 285 FALFURRIAS, TX 78355	S 2.2	DEM
65	WILLIAM JOSEPH PHELPS	1007156839	11/11/1963	1104 S TERRELL ST W FALFURRIAS, TX 78355	S 4.2	REP
66	IRMA NELDA PHELPS	1007157879	02/21/1962	1104 S TERRELL ST W FALFURRIAS, TX 78355	S 4.2	DEM
67	MARCUS LEE PRIESMEYER	1113445843	10/10/1953	1221 FM 754 FALFURRIAS, TX 78355	S 1.1	REP
68	MALEIA LEE QUINTANILLA	2154563348	11/17/2000	1100 S SOUTH CALDWELL ST FALFURRIAS, TX 78355	S 3.2	DEM
69	MANUEL RENE RAMIREZ	1014464394	06/29/1959	304 E MAUPIN ST FALFURRIAS, TX 78355	S 3.2	DEM
70	SHERRY REGALADO	1007157206	12/15/1963	507 E MILAM ST FALFURRIAS, TX 78355	S 1.2	DEM
71	RAYMUNDO JOSE REGALADO	1007137799	02/17/1961	507 E MILAM ST FALFURRIAS, TX 78355	S 1.2	DEM
72	SYLVIA ANN REGALADO	1007158176	06/14/1964	810 W NOBLE ST FALFURRIAS, TX 78355	S 4.2	DEM
73	ANNA RIOS	1007118864	05/18/1953	803 W RICE ST FALFURRIAS, TX 78355	S 4.2	DEM
74	RAUL RIOS	1007073645	07/20/1958	803 W RICE ST FALFURRIAS, TX 78355	S 4.2	DEM
75	ROEL RIVERA	1007131693	07/24/1957	423 W CANDELA ST FALFURRIAS, TX 78355	S 1.2	DEM
76	RUMALDO RIVERA	1007120815	02/03/1962	304 S CHESTER ST FALFURRIAS, TX 78355	S 4.2	DEM
77	ESMERALDA B RODRIGUEZ	1007554284	10/05/1945	319 W ADAMS ST FALFURRIAS, TX 78355	S 4.2	DEM
78	AMBIRO RUIZ JR	1007167499	08/28/1966	405 E LAMAR ST FALFURRIAS, TX 78355	S 2.3	DEM
79	NORA RUIZ	1007138498	12/09/1971	1413 MIDWAY AVE FALFURRIAS, TX 78355	S 1.2	DEM
80	JAVIER SAENZ	1007130914	09/04/1952	607 W NOBLE ST FALFURRIAS, TX 78355	S 4.2	DEM
81	ADAM SANCHEZ	1210471148	07/26/1984	712 W BLUCHER ST FALFURRIAS, TX 78355	S 4.2	DEM
82	SYLVIA ANN SILVAS	1007119851	01/24/1963	703 W BLUCHER ST FALFURRIAS, TX 78355	S 4.2	DEM
83	PAMELA ANN SOLIS	1007169325	10/07/1968	608 W WEST HOLLAND FALFURRIAS, TX 78355	S 4.2	DEM
84	HERON ENRIQUE TAMEZ	2175722797	10/03/1967	525 W MILLER FALFURRIAS, TX 78355	S 4.2	DEM
85	MARIA FRANCESCA TAMEZ	1208656552	06/25/1972	525 W MILLER FALFURRIAS, TX 78355	S 4.2	DEM
86	PHILLIP DAVID TAYLOR	1052984934	02/07/1967	142 CO RD 222 FALFURRIAS, TX 78355	S 2.2	REP
87	JO ANN TRAD	1063931919	10/30/1950	210 CO RD 207 FALFURRIAS, TX 78355	S 2.2	DEM
88	AARON MIGUEL TREVINO	2122203812	04/30/1998	621 W BENNETT ST FALFURRIAS, TX 78355	S 4.2	DEM
89	GUMECINDO VARGAS	1155339585	01/13/1941	3364 N HWY 281 FALFURRIAS, TX 78355	S 1.1	REP
90	BERTA ANN VELA	1007161509	01/06/1973	321 W EDWARDS ST FALFURRIAS, TX 78355	S 1.2	DEM
91	LORENA VELA	1007165979	08/19/1970	181 CO RD 220 FALFURRIAS, TX 78355	S 2.2	DEM
92	VERONICA VILLARREAL	1007151515	03/30/1974	194 CO RD 214 FALFURRIAS, TX 78355	S 2.2	DEM
93	MARIO G VILLARREAL	1020388320	12/14/1948	850 FM 755 ENCINO, TX 78353	S 3S.2	DEM
94	JUDY WEST	1150774664	03/28/1947	2408 CO RD 402 FALFURRIAS, TX 78355	S 4.1	DEM
95	MARIA ANNA WILLIAMS	1007117060	03/31/1965	803 S TERRELL ST W FALFURRIAS, TX 78355	S 4.2	DEM